
Event Role Person

Extemporaneous Speaking 4 Judge 1 Ade, Gerhard 

Poster Design Judge 1 Albermann, Bettina

Needlework Judge 1 Alvarez, Arianna

Folk Dance Monitor 11:00-end Alvarez, Arianna (after Needlework)

Pass auf! - Novice Judge 1 Atieh, Taleed

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 1 Atieh, Taleed

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 1 Baig, Fatima

Contemporary Music Judge 1 Bandmann, Tanya

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 1 Bangert, Diana

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advantaged Judge 1 Banks, Saskia

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 1 Bauske, Brenda

Poetry Memory 3 & 4 Judge 1 Bearden, Chuck

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 1 Berlin, Brian

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 1 Boehm, Jule

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 1 Böttner, Luisa

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 1 Brown, Dusty

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 1 Brown, Piper

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 2 Brown, Zachary

Spelling Grader 1 Brugger, Joellyn

Director Director Buck, Rustin

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 1 Bugge, Silke

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 1 Burdick, Nicola

Vocal Solo Judge 1 Byrd, Suzi

Pair Discussion Judge 1 Calcuttawala, Burhanuddin

Pass auf! - Novice Judge 2 Collins, Brandon

Gingerbread House - Non-Traditional Judge 1 Corman, Tim

Directed Dialogue 1 Judge 1 Correll, Kathrin

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 1 Cramer, Pamela

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 2 Crow, Elke

Vocabulary Proctor 1 Davis, John 

Pass auf! - Varsity Judge 1 Davis, Lauren

Listening Comprehension Proctor 1 Day, Kylie

Gingerbread House - Non-Traditional Judge 2 Desai, Anushka

Art Room Monitor Monitor 1 Desai, Anushka (after Ging. H.)

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 3 Desporte, Jacob

Duet Acting, Lower Level Judge 1 Drewes Neidhardt, Anja

Virtual: Video Show Judge 1 Drewes, Josephine

Poster Design Judge 2 Duarte Gonzalez, Andrea

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 2 Duarte Gonzalez, Andrea

Judge Check-in Assistant 1 Dworaczyk, Susan

Written Testing Assistant 1 Dworaczyk, Susan

Duet Acting, Upper Level Judge 1 Ehret, Sylvia

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 2 Ehret, Sylvia

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 1 Ehrhardt, Franz

Pass auf! - Novice Judge 3 Ellis, Cade

Poetry Memory 3 & 4 Judge 2 Entzian, Sabina

Gingerbread House - Traditional Judge 1 Flores, Teresa 

Art Room Monitor Monitor 2 Flores, Teresa (after Ging. H.)

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 1 Friedrich, Leslie

Sight Reading 3 Judge 1 Fritz, Ursula 

Sight Reading 2 Judge 1 Frye, Karen

Culture Proctor 1 Galloway, Bryan

Grammar Proctor 1 Galloway, Connie

Poetry Memory 1 & 2 Judge 1 Gervais, Robert

Extemporaneous Speaking 4 Judge 2 Glass, Hildegard 

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 1 Gobel, Sebastian

Duet Acting, Lower Level Judge 2 Goldmann, Robert

Original Models Judge 1 Gordon, Bernard
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Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 3 Grabow, Lars

Doll Costume Judge 1 Griffith, Josephine

Folk Dance - Team only Judge 7 Griffith, Josephine

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 2 Hammer, Manuela

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 2 Harris, Stefanie

Tabulation (Data Entry) Volunteer 1 Harvey, Sandy

Extemporaneous Speaking 3 Judge 1 Hatzelmann, Markus

Scavenger Hunt Monitor 1 Heckart, Eric & Terry

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 2 Henneberger, Juliane 

Gingerbread House - Traditional Judge 2 Henry, Hannah

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 2 Herman, Judy

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 2 Herridge, Robert

Sight Reading 1 Judge 1 Hoefel, Ute

Poetry Memory & Prose Memory Advantaged Judge 1 Hoth, Heidi

Scavenger Hunt Monitor 4 Hoth-Humphries, Colin

Scavenger Hunt Judge 1 Hulse, Seth

Assistant to Director Assistant 1 Innes, Henry

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 1 James, Miranda

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 2 Johnson, Mark

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 2 Kaiser, Philipp

Prose Memory 1 & 2 Judge 1 Kapp, Christean

Puppet Show, Lower & Upper Levels Judge 1 Karad, Martin

Prose Memory 3 & 4 Judge 1 Karad, Svenja

Culture Proctor 2 Kelley, Lisa

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 3 Keschenat, Heidi

Parking Lot Monitor 1 KHS student

Parking Lot Monitor 2 KHS student

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 2 Kirby, Heidi

Extemporaneous Speaking Topic Selection Facilitator 1 Klinger, Karin

Host Host Kniess, David

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 1 Kraatz, Frank

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 3 Lacayo, Miriam

Scavenger Hunt Monitor 2 Lam, Fatimata

Food Coordination Volunteer 2 Lambert Herbst, Kristin

Sight Reading 4 Judge 1 Linnes, Erhard

Sight Reading 2 Judge 2 Loddoch, Alex

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 3 Loddoch, Alex

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advantaged Judge 2 Lott, Barbara

Photography Judge 1 Luening, Friedhelm

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 2 Luening, Friedhelm

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advantaged Judge 3 Luke-Dorn, Martina

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 2 Macedo, Sarai

Crafts Judge 1 MacTavish, Sailor

Scavenger Hunt Monitor 3 Madden, Josephine

Needlework Judge 2 Madden, Siobhan

Advantaged Speaker Test Proctor 1 Martin, Jennifer

Spelling Grader 2 Mays, Kirsten 

Extemporaneous Speaking 3 Judge 2 McCain, Sabine

Club Album Judge 1 McFadden, Patrick

Food Coordination Volunteer 3 McGrew, Courtney

Food Coordination Volunteer 4 McGrew, Fred

Virtual: Video Show Judge 2 McMartin, Tara

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 2 Mehlhorn, Saskia

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 4 Montgomery, Brayden 

Sight Reading 4 Judge 2 Mueller, Juergen 

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 3 Nawroth, Maike

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 5 Nelson, Kaity

Art Room Monitor Monitor 3 Nelson, Veronica

Extemporaneous Speaking Advantaged Judge 1 Neu, Nora

Virtual: Video Show Judge 3 Neu, Nora

Shirt Design Judge 1 Overstreet, Jamie



Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 2 Overstreet, Jamie (after Shirt)

Sight Reading 1 Judge 2 Parrott, Lisa

Reserve Volunteer Volunteer 1 Patton, Stephen

Reading Comprehension Proctor 1 Perez Duran, Norma

Extemporaneous Speaking Topic Selection Facilitator 2 Portillo, Aurea

Judge Check-in Assistant 2 Randall, Beverly

Written Testing Coordinator Randall, Beverly

Club Album Judge 2 Reznichenko, Veronika

Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 3 Reznichenko, Veronika (after C.A.)

Scavenger Hunt Judge 2 Ricks, Alexander

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 2 Rissky, Charlie

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 3 Rissky, George

Crafts Judge 2 Rissky, Laura

Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 4 Rissky, Laura (after Crafts)

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 3 Ross, Braden

Directed Dialogue 1 Judge 2 Rossow, Michael

Vocabulary Proctor 2 Rozowski, Deirdre

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 3 Schiller, Anita

Written Testing Assistant 2 Schmidt, Heinz

Puppet Show, Lower & Upper Levels Judge 2 Schmidt, Karen

Contemporary Music Judge 2 Schmieder, Jens

Shirt Design Judge 2 Schrock, Ann Marie

Pair Discussion Judge 2 Sieber, Manuela

Poetry Memory 1 & 2 Judge 2 Sladek, Stephanie

Timed Writing Judge 1 Slaveva, Valentina 

Pass auf! - Varsity Judge 2 Smith, Sarah

Prose Memory 1 & 2 Judge 2 Stifflemire, Stanley

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 2 Stroeer, Alexander

Doll Costume Judge 2 Sullivan, Diane

Original Models Judge 2 Sundag, Günter

Prose Memory 3 & 4 Judge 2 Therivel, Brigitte

Tabulation (Data Entry) Volunteer 2 Thomas, Yvonne

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 3 Thomas, Yvonne

Food Coordination Captain Tidey, Emily

Food Coordination Volunteer 5 Tidey, Roger

Timed Writing Judge 2 Tower, Christina

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 3 Uhlendorf, Alexia

Extemporaneous Speaking Advantaged Judge 2 Völpel, Justus

Listening Comprehension Proctor 2 Wellman, Chloe

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 3 Werner, Claudia

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 3 Wespe, Julia

Folk Dance Monitor 9:00-11:00 White, Dylan

Art Room Monitor Monitor 4 White, Dylan (after Folk 9:00-11:00)

Sight Reading 3 Judge 2 Wiechert, Michael

Grammar Proctor 2 Wilkes, Natalie

Food Coordination Volunteer 6 Willcox, Doris

Reading Comprehension Proctor 2 Williams, Colby

Spelling Proctor 1 Williams, Jennifer

Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 5 Williamson, Piper

Duet Acting, Upper Level Judge 2 Wimmer, Alison

Photography Judge 2 Wimmer, Markus

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 3 Wirth, Alexandra

Vocal Solo Judge 2 Witte, Valina

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 6 Wolz, Erich

Special Assignment Assisstant 1 Womack, Christine

Poetry Memory & Prose Memory Advantaged Judge 2 Wynne, Steve

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 3 Zachrau, Hans Juergen



Event Role Person

Advantaged Speaker Test Proctor 1 Martin, Jennifer

Art Room Monitor Monitor 1 Desai, Anushka (after Ging. H.)

Art Room Monitor Monitor 2 Flores, Teresa (after Ging. H.)

Art Room Monitor Monitor 3 Nelson, Veronica

Art Room Monitor Monitor 4 White, Dylan (after Folk 9:00-11:00)

Assistant to Director Assistant 1 Innes, Henry

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 1 Berlin, Brian

Classical Ensemble & Polka Band Judge 2 Herridge, Robert

Club Album Judge 1 McFadden, Patrick

Club Album Judge 2 Reznichenko, Veronika

Contemporary Music Judge 1 Bandmann, Tanya

Contemporary Music Judge 2 Schmieder, Jens

Crafts Judge 1 MacTavish, Sailor

Crafts Judge 2 Rissky, Laura

Culture Proctor 1 Galloway, Bryan

Culture Proctor 2 Kelley, Lisa

Directed Dialogue 1 Judge 1 Correll, Kathrin

Directed Dialogue 1 Judge 2 Rossow, Michael

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 1 Kraatz, Frank

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 2 Stroeer, Alexander

Directed Dialogue 2 Judge 3 Werner, Claudia

Director Director Buck, Rustin

Doll Costume Judge 1 Griffith, Josephine

Doll Costume Judge 2 Sullivan, Diane

Duet Acting, Lower Level Judge 1 Drewes Neidhardt, Anja

Duet Acting, Lower Level Judge 2 Goldmann, Robert

Duet Acting, Upper Level Judge 1 Ehret, Sylvia

Duet Acting, Upper Level Judge 2 Wimmer, Alison

Extemporaneous Speaking 3 Judge 1 Hatzelmann, Markus

Extemporaneous Speaking 3 Judge 2 McCain, Sabine

Extemporaneous Speaking 4 Judge 1 Ade, Gerhard 

Extemporaneous Speaking 4 Judge 2 Glass, Hildegard 

Extemporaneous Speaking Advantaged Judge 1 Neu, Nora

Extemporaneous Speaking Advantaged Judge 2 Völpel, Justus

Extemporaneous Speaking Topic Selection Facilitator 1 Klinger, Karin

Extemporaneous Speaking Topic Selection Facilitator 2 Portillo, Aurea

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 1 Brown, Piper

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 2 Brown, Zachary

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 3 Desporte, Jacob

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 4 Montgomery, Brayden 

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 5 Nelson, Kaity

Folk Dance - Einzeltanz & Team Judge 6 Wolz, Erich

Folk Dance - Team only Judge 7 Griffith, Josephine (after Doll C.)

Folk Dance Monitor 9:00-11:00 White, Dylan

Folk Dance Monitor 11:00-end Alvarez, Arianna

Food Coordination Captain Tidey, Emily

Food Coordination Volunteer 2 Lambert Herbst, Kristin

Food Coordination Volunteer 3 McGrew, Courtney

Food Coordination Volunteer 4 McGrew, Fred

Food Coordination Volunteer 5 Tidey, Roger

Food Coordination Volunteer 6 Willcox, Doris

Gingerbread House - Non-Traditional Judge 1 Corman, Tim

Gingerbread House - Non-Traditional Judge 2 Desai, Anushka

Gingerbread House - Traditional Judge 1 Flores, Teresa 

Gingerbread House - Traditional Judge 2 Henry, Hannah

Grammar Proctor 1 Galloway, Connie

Grammar Proctor 2 Wilkes, Natalie

Host Host Kniess, Davis

Alphabetical Listing by EVENT

Houstonfest 2026: virtual judging Jan. 31-Feb. 3, in-person judging Feb. 7



Judge Check-in Assistant 1 Dworaczyk, Susan

Judge Check-in Assistant 2 Randall, Beverly

Listening Comprehension Proctor 1 Day, Kylie

Listening Comprehension Proctor 2 Wellman, Chloe

Needlework Judge 1 Alvarez, Arianna

Needlework Judge 2 Madden, Siobhan

Original Models Judge 1 Gordon, Bernard

Original Models Judge 2 Sundag, Günter

Pair Discussion Judge 1 Calcuttawala, Burhanuddin

Pair Discussion Judge 2 Sieber, Manuela

Parking Lot Monitor 1 KHS student

Parking Lot Monitor 2 KHS student

Pass auf! - Novice Judge 1 Atieh, Taleed

Pass auf! - Novice Judge 2 Collins, Brandon

Pass auf! - Novice Judge 3 Ellis, Cade

Pass auf! - Varsity Judge 1 Davis, Lauren

Pass auf! - Varsity Judge 2 Smith, Sarah

Photography Judge 1 Luening, Friedhelm

Photography Judge 2 Wimmer, Markus

Poetry Memory & Prose Memory Advantaged Judge 1 Hoth, Heidi

Poetry Memory & Prose Memory Advantaged Judge 2 Wynne, Steve

Poetry Memory 1 & 2 Judge 1 Gervais, Robert

Poetry Memory 1 & 2 Judge 2 Sladek, Stephanie

Poetry Memory 3 & 4 Judge 1 Bearden, Chuck

Poetry Memory 3 & 4 Judge 2 Entzian, Sabina

Poster Design Judge 1 Albermann, Bettina

Poster Design Judge 2 Duarte Gonzalez, Andrea

Prose Memory 1 & 2 Judge 1 Kapp, Christean

Prose Memory 1 & 2 Judge 2 Stifflemire, Stanley

Prose Memory 3 & 4 Judge 1 Karad, Svenja

Prose Memory 3 & 4 Judge 2 Therivel, Brigitte

Puppet Show, Lower & Upper Levels Judge 1 Karad, Martin

Puppet Show, Lower & Upper Levels Judge 2 Schmidt, Karen

Reading Comprehension Proctor 1 Perez Duran, Norma

Reading Comprehension Proctor 2 Williams, Colby

Scavenger Hunt Judge 1 Hulse, Seth

Scavenger Hunt Judge 2 Ricks, Alexander

Scavenger Hunt Monitor 1 Heckart, Eric & Terry

Scavenger Hunt Monitor 2 Lam, Fatimata

Scavenger Hunt Monitor 3 Madden, Josephine

Scavenger Hunt Monitor 4 Hoth-Humphries, Colin

Shirt Design Judge 1 Overstreet, Jamie

Shirt Design Judge 2 Schrock, Ann Marie

Sight Reading 1 Judge 1 Hoefel, Ute

Sight Reading 1 Judge 2 Parrott, Lisa

Sight Reading 2 Judge 1 Frye, Karen

Sight Reading 2 Judge 2 Loddoch, Alex

Sight Reading 3 Judge 1 Fritz, Ursula 

Sight Reading 3 Judge 2 Wiechert, Michael

Sight Reading 4 Judge 1 Linnes, Erhard

Sight Reading 4 Judge 2 Mueller, Juergen 

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 1 Bauske, Brenda

Skit 1 & 2 Judge 2 Herman, Judy

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 1 Baig, Fatima

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 2 Johnson, Mark

Skit 3 & 4 Judge 3 Zachrau, Hans Juergen

Special Assignment Assistant 1 Womack, Christine

Spelling Grader 1 Brugger, Joellyn

Spelling Grader 2 Mays, Kirsten 

Spelling Proctor 1 Williams, Jennifer

Tabulation (Data Entry) Volunteer 1 Harvey, Sandy



Tabulation (Data Entry) Volunteer 2 Thomas, Yvonne

Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 1 Overstreet, Jamie (after Shirt)

Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 2 Patton, Stephen

Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 3 Reznichenko, Veronika (after C.A.)

Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 4 Rissky, Laura (after Crafts)

Tabulation (Packet Intake and Bagging) Volunteer 5 Williamson, Piper

Timed Writing Judge 1 Slaveva, Valentina 

Timed Writing Judge 2 Tower, Christina

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 1 Brown, Dusty

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 2 Duarte Gonzalez, Andrea

Virtual: Digital Logo Design Judge 3 Thomas, Yvonne

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 1 Bangert, Diana

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 2 Mehlhorn, Saskia

Virtual: Oral Presentation 4 Judge 3 Wespe, Julia

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advantaged Judge 1 Banks, Saskia

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advantaged Judge 2 Lott, Barbara

Virtual: Oral Presentation Advantaged Judge 3 Luke-Dorn, Martina

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 1 Burdick, Nicola

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 2 Macedo, Sarai

Virtual: Photo Essay Judge 3 Schiller, Anita

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 1 James, Miranda

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 2 Kirby, Heidi

Virtual: Poetry Reading 1 Judge 3 Nawroth, Maike

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 1 Friedrich, Leslie

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 2 Hammer, Manuela

Virtual: Poetry Reading 2 Judge 3 Rissky, George

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 1 Atieh, Taleed

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 2 Kaiser, Philipp

Virtual: Poetry Reading 3 Judge 3 Lacayo, Miriam

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 1 Ehrhardt, Franz

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 2 Luening, Friedhelm

Virtual: Poetry Reading 4 Judge 3 Wirth, Alexandra

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 1 Gobel, Sebastian

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 2 Rissky, Charlie

Virtual: Prose Reading 1 Judge 3 Uhlendorf, Alexia

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 1 Cramer, Pamela

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 2 Henneberger, Juliane 

Virtual: Prose Reading 2 Judge 3 Keschenat, Heidi

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 1 Böttner, Luisa

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 2 Crow, Elke

Virtual: Prose Reading 3 Judge 3 Grabow, Lars

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 1 Bugge, Silke

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 2 Harris, Stefanie

Virtual: Prose Reading 4 Judge 3 Ross, Braden

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 1 Boehm, Jule

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 2 Ehret, Sylvia

Virtual: Research Paper Judge 3 Loddoch, Alex

Virtual: Video Show Judge 1 Drewes, Josephine

Virtual: Video Show Judge 2 McMartin, Tara

Virtual: Video Show Judge 3 Neu, Nora

Vocabulary Proctor 1 Davis, John 

Vocabulary Proctor 2 Rozowski, Deirdre

Vocal Solo Judge 1 Byrd, Suzi

Vocal Solo Judge 2 Witte, Valina

Written Testing Assistant 1 Dworaczyk, Susan

Written Testing Assistant 2 Schmidt, Heinz

Written Testing Coordinator Randall, Beverly


